Docket No. 0145-120



101194294

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

	litional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	ed? Yes <u>X</u> No		
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
	Name: Ushiodenki Kabushiki Kaisha			
		roda-ku		
	City Tokyo Country Japan	ZIP		
Ado	litional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?	Yes X No		
3.	Name of Conveyance:			
		Merger	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	
	X Assignment Security Agreement Other	Change of Name	Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States	
	Other		Postal Service with sufficient postage as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to B Assignment, Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 2023., in	
ive	cution Date: August 4, 1999, August 2, 1999 a	nd August 4 1990	November 2, 1999.	
.AC	Cutton Date. August 4, 1999, August 2, 1999 a	na raugust 7, 1777	J.M. Mc Manus	
	Application number(s) or patent number(s):		The Marketines	
		and the contract of		
7241	If this document is being filed together with a E: LIGHT SOURCE DEVICE USING OPTICA		cution date of the application is:	
ITI	e: <u>LIGHT SOURCE DEVICE USING OPTICA</u>	AL FIBERS		
	A: Patent Application No. 09/373,551	filed August 13, 1999	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attached? Yes	X No		
	NT 1 11 C 4 4		ant should be mailed.	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspo	ndence concerning docum	nent should be mailed:	
٥.		ndence concerning docum	nent should be mailed:	
٥.	Name: <u>David S. Safran</u> Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su	ite 800		
).	Name: <u>David S. Safran</u>	ite 800		
	Name: <u>David S. Safran</u> Street Address: <u>8180 Greensboro Drive, Su</u> City: <u>McLean</u> State: <u>V</u>	ite 800 Virginia ZI		
	Name: <u>David S. Safran</u> Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su	ite 800 Virginia ZI		
ó.	Name: <u>David S. Safran</u> Street Address: <u>8180 Greensboro Drive, Su</u> City: <u>McLean</u> State: <u>V</u>	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: _1		
· ·	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: _1		
ó.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1	P	
ó.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1	P	
γ.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1	P	
γ.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1	P	
7.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficie	P	
γ.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient at a copy of this page if page	PP	
γ.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficie	PP	
7.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fce (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient at a copy of this page if page	PP	
5. 7.	Name:David S. Safran Street Address:8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City:McLean State:V Total number of applications and patents invo X EnclosedX_ Authorized to be charged to depose Deposit Account Number: 19-2380 (Attach duplice)	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient at a copy of this page if page	PP	
5. 7.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at copy of this page if pa	P	
5. 7. 3.	Name:	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at copy of this page if pa	P	
5. 7. 3.	Name: David S. Safran Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive, Su City: McLean State: V Total number of applications and patents invo Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at copy of this page if pa	P	
5. 7. 8.	Name:	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at copy of this page if pa	PP	
6. 7. 3. 9.	Name:	ite 800 Virginia ZI olved: 1 sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at copy of this page if pa	P22102 ency in fee. ying by deposit account) PACE rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
6. 7. 3. 9.	Name:	ite 800 Virginia Dived: _1 Sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at a copy of this page if particular at a copy of this page if particular account is to signature. Signature	P22102 ency in fee. ying by deposit account) PACE rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the copy of t	
5. 7. 3.	Name:	ite 800 Virginia Dived: _1 Sit account, for any deficient account, for any deficient at a copy of this page if particular at a copy of this page if particular account is to signature. Signature	P22102 ency in fee. ying by deposit account) PACE rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	

PATENT REEL: 010357 FRAME: 0971

ASSIGNMENT

the first resident topological and according	ad receipt of which is boreby acknowledged, at a below mound
beventor, I hereby sell and essign to Unbiodenic Kabu	hiki Kaisha
of 6-1. Otenschi Zeshame, Chivodosiu, Tokyo, Japan	
its successors and assigns or other legal expresentative America, in and to	s all my rights, risio and insurest, in and for the United States of
LIGHT SOURCE DEVIC	E URING OPTICAL FIBERS
for United States Letters Petent therefore, executed once be granted therefore, and all divisions, combustions, a being the enters ownership of the said Letters Peten Kalenghiki Rajang, its successors, sanigus or other legal	seed investors are manued below) and deperibed in the application, was done because and all United Status Letters Farant which may bistact, remarkables and extensions flavors, the said instruct when, granted, to be held and enjoyed by said <u>Unbicdentic</u> representatives, to the full end of the large, for which said Louers would have been held and enjoyed by me or us if this semignment.
and proper in the presentation of the above-named uppl	ther documents or instruments which may be necessary, lawful, leation or in the properties and prosecution of any equipment, viewed or release splinglious or in any amendment, extension,
And I do haveby sufficient and exquest the	Commissioner of Pussess to large said Letters Patent to said
And I do havely authories and request the Unhighest Kahushiki Kajaha	Commissioner of Pusses to large said Letters Patres to said
And I do havely authories and request the Unhighest Kahushiki Kajaha	Commissioner of Pusses to large said Letters Patres to said
And I do hamby authories and request the Unhicobalic Kahnahiki Kajda. 1. Date Aug. 4. '79 Investor Shinahi FUSSA.	Commissioner of Pusses to large said Lotters Patent to said Fall Name) (Rignature) WA Shige Ri Frysiania
And I do haveby authories and request the Unbiodeski Kabushiki Kaisin	Commissioner of Pursus to home said Lotters Patent to said Fall Name) (Rignature) WA Shigs Ri Frysianian
And I do haveby sutheries and request the Unhicebook Kahnahiki Kaisha 1. Date Ang. 4. '79 Inventor Shinaki FUSSA Residence Same as Past Office Address. Citizens Past Office Address 3-1-2-404 Nickthess. Telepasses	Commindence of Pursue to home said Lotters Parame to said Fall Name) (Rignature) NA Shige Ri Fryssaina Allo Jamesese Allo
And I do havely sufferies and request the Unhicebook Kahnahiki Kajeha 1. Date Aug. 4. '79 Investor Shinaki FUSSA Residence Same as Past Office Address. Citizens Past Office Address 3-1-2-404 Nickthess. Takeness 2. Date Aug. 2. '99 Investor Massycohi MIX Residence Same as Part Office Address. Citizens	Commindence of Pursue to home said Lotters Parame to said Fall Name) (Rignature) Wh Shige Ri Frysiania All Inverses AND Inverses Cha Acha-les Yestelman di Kapasan dan Roma Cha Acha-les Yestelman di Kapasan dan Roma KORI Ratsumi Nahamani
And I do havely sufferies and request the Unhicebook Kahnahiki Kajeha 1. Date Aug. 4. '79 Investor Shinaki FUSSA Residence Same as Past Office Address. Cichena Past Office Address. Since as Past Office Address. Takanasa 2. Date Aug. 2. '99 Investor Massacohi MIK. Residence Same as Past Office Address. Cichena Post Office Address 317-501 Investor Kalenni NAKA	Commissioner of Pursue to home said Lotters Parame to said Fall Name) (Rignature) Wh Shige Ri Frysiania AND Incorporation AND Incorporation Mileania Che Acharles Yelsohamashi Karagamasha Appea MORI Materini Nahamasi Mori Materini Nahamasi Min Japangan
And I do havely sutheries and request the Unhicebook Kahnahiki Kajeha 1. Date Aug. 4. 19 Investor Shinaki FUNSA Residence Same as Post Office Address. Civizen Post Office Address. 1-2-404. Nickthess. Takeness 2. Date Aug. 2. 199 Investor Massivoshi MIX Residence Same as Post Office Address 317-204. 1-22-7-5. Unnicental Post Office Address 317-204. 1-22-7-5. Unnicental Residence Same as Post Office Address. Civizens Post Office Address 3-32-105. Tokum. Street. Bis Post Office Address 3-32-105. Tokum. Street. Bis	Commissioner of Pursue to home said Lotters Parame to said Fall Name) (Rignature) Wh Shige Ri Frysiania AND Incorporation AND Incorporation Mileania Che Acharles Yelsohamashi Karagamasha Appea MORI Materini Nahamasi Mori Materini Nahamasi Min Japangan

RECORDED: 11/04/1999

PATENT REEL: 010357 FRAME: 0972